JTOO8 - WESTCOAST LONGLINE T

JTO08 WESTCOAST LONGLINE T (ITED

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@

Délka (A)

Sitka pres prsa (B)
Délka rukavu (C)

BARVY:

B solid Black

Solid White

JustTs

POPIS

160 g/m?

50% Polyester, 25% Viscose, 25% Cotton
Modern longline fit

Ribbed crew neck style with taped back neck
Set in sleeve

Twin-needle stitching detail on hem

Navrhovana dekorace:
DTG, Vysivka, Tepelny lis, Sitotisk
Certifikaty:

Sede® | Vi |

Zemé phvodu:

Pakistan

Tmavé barvy perte oddélené

QA& X

S M L XL
48 48 48 48
79 81 83 85
46 50 54 58
19 20 21 22

2XL
48
87
62
23
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